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2095 Events & Classes

APRIL STORE HOURS: Mon-Thur: 9-5pm, Fri: 9-4pm, Sat: 9-3, Sun: Closed

April 1 Tues Garden Center Re-Opens for the Season!

April 10 Thur *MOSCATO, MACARONS, FLOWERS & FASHION* 4-7pm
Its our Spring Fashion Launch Night! Come check out all the new looks for
the season. Complimentary Moscato, Macarons & Fresh Cut Roses for all
who visit. Fantastic Sales & Door Prizes will be going on too.

April 18 Fri Good Friday - 9-11am Shop Closing Early
April 19 Sat Easter Saturday - Shop Closed
April 25 Fri *ARBOR DAY Promotion* Get a coupon for $10 Off tree with a purchase.

SPRING STORE HOURS: Mon-Thur: 9-6pm. Fri: 9-4pm. Sat: 9-4., Sun: Closed

May 2-3 Fri-Sat *HANGING BASKET BONANZA* Over 300 Combo flower baskets to
choose from, on sale this weekend only! $5 OFF all hanging flower baskets

May 9-10 Fri-Sat *Mother's Day Weekend* FOOD TRUCK will be here Sat. 11-2pm - CC's
Steaks & Cakes. Deals and special sales going on. Bring your Mom!

May 15-17 Th-Sat *SPRING OPEN HOUSE* Grab your annuals, veggies, herbs,
perennials, shrubs & trees...all just freshly stocked for the season. Check
out all the new garden art, home decor & gifts. Take a peek at all the
latest clothing in our sweet boutique too!

May 14,21,22,28 WINE & DESIGN Planter Parties 5:15pm $10 registration fee
Bring a planter from home or buy one here & we will help you plant it with
creative flower combos! (Pay for plants & soil). Includes instructions on
what & how to plant as well as care of plants. Also a free glass of wine.

May 24 Sat the wandering table - FOOD TRUCK will be here Sat. 11-2pm

May 29 Thur Herb Gardening for Healthier Living 5:15pm $50
Each person will be given a 16 inch container filled with premium soil. You
will be able to select up to four herbs to plant in your container and then
select one pollinator-friendly flower to plant in the middle to attract
butterflies and bees. Plus get lots of great info about Herbs!

May 26 Mon Memorial Day - 9-2pm Shop Closing Early
May 31 Sat BOWLICIOUS - FOOD TRUCK will be here Sat. 11-2pm
June 7 Sat MARKO'S SMOKIN BBQ - FOOD TRUCK will be here Sat. 11-2pm

June 19 Thur Kid's Project! $10/Child 10-1lam...3yrs-12 yrs, Bring your kids to
participate in a crafty project. TBD. Reservation required. Limited space.

SUMMER STORE HOURS: Mon-Thur: 9-5pm, Fri: 9-4, Sat: 9-3pm, Sun: Closed




July 3 Thur
July 4 Fri
July 29 Tues

9-2pm Shop Closing Early Friday & Saturday
4th of July - Shop Closed Friday & Saturday

*FASHION FIESTA on TACO TUESDAY * 5-7pm

Food truck, Margs, Fashion Show & Fun! Mexican Food Truck &
Margaritas will be served 5-6pm. Fashion Show at 6:15pm. Come see our
New Summer Collection while sipping a marg in the Garden!

Aug 27 Wed

WINE & DESIGN Fall Planter Party 5:15pm $10 registration fee
Bring a planter from home or buy one here & we will help you plant it with
creative flower combos! (Pay for plants & soil). Includes instructions on
what & how to plant as well as care of plants. Also a free glass of wine.

FALL STORE HOURS: Mon-Thur: 9-5pm, Fri: 9-4, Sat: 9-3pm, Sun: Closed

Sept 1 Mon
Sept. 13 Sat

Labor Day - Shop Closed

*FALL FAMILY FUN DAY* - Something for Everyone!!! Food Truck,
Vendors, Beverages, Pumpkins, Cornstalks, Mums, Cider! Lots of fun for a
crisp fall day out!

Sept. 19-20 Fr-Sat *FALL OPEN HOUSE?* - Great selection of fall plants and adorable home

Sept 25 Thur

decor to make your home all cozy and boutique full stock with latest looks.

*COWGIRLS & COCKTAILS* - *FASHION NIGHT* 4-7pm... Join us as
we kick the dust up with some fashion and fun! Come check out all the
new Fall looks for the season. A Complimentary Cocktail for each guest.
Fantastic Sales & Door Prizes will be going on too. Yeehaw!!

Oct 2-4 Th-Sat

*CHRISTMAS WAREHOUSE SALE* Sale on all Christmas Merchandise!
Beat the holiday crowd & be the first to view & buy from our new
Christmas Collections in our very own warehousel!...before they even reach
the store floor! *Fantastic opportunity to get your shopping done early!

Nov 6-8 Th-Sat
Nov 14-15 Fri-Sat

Nov 26 Wed
Nov 27 Thur
Nov 28 Fri
Nov 29 Sat

*CHRISTMAS OPEN HOUSE* Thurs: 9-7pm Fri: 9-4pm Sat: 9-3pm
*LADIES WEEKEND* Drink wine & shop! Sales & Door Prizes

9-2pm Shop Closing Early

Thanksgiving - Shop Closed

*Black Friday* 9-4pm Special Sales all day!

*Small Business Saturday* 9-3pm Special Sales all day! Shop Local!

Dec 2 Tues
Dec 3 Wed
Dec 4 Thur
Dec 8 Mon
Dec 9 Tues
Dec 10 Wed
Dec 11 Thur
Dec 24-26
Dec 27-31
Dec 31 Wed

Winter Porch Pot Class $68 5:15pm Call for Reservation/limited space
Winter Porch Pot Class $68 5:15pm Call for Reservation/limited space
Winter Porch Pot Class $68 5:15pm Call for Reservation/limited space
Winter Porch Pot Class $68 5:15pm Call for Reservation/limited space
Winter Porch Pot Class $68 5:15pm Call for Reservation/limited space
Fresh Evergreen Center Piece $68 5:15pm Reservation/ limited space
Fresh Evergreen Center Piece $68 2:00pm Reservation/ limited space
Christmas Break - Shop Closed

*AFTER CHRISTMAS SALE*

Last Day Open for the Season! 9-2pm




